1980-81

Coach: Terry Hall
Record: 25-6

Captains: Liz Lukschu, Maria Donhoff and Valerie Still

Dec. 1 Charleston
Dec. 4 Cincinnati

Dec. 6 Indiana

Dec. 10  Murray State
Dec.13  Carson-Newman !
Jan. 1 Morehead State
Jan.3 Murray State

Jan. 6 Northern Kentucky

Jan. 8 Louisville
Jan. 11 Rutgers

Jan. 13 Western Kentucky
Jan.16  James Madison *
Jan. 17 Indiana State *
Jan. 22 UT-Chattanooga
Jan.24  South Carolina
Jan. 27 Eastern Kentucky
Jan. 30 Mississippi State **
Jan. 31 Auburn **

Feb. 1 Georgia **

Feb. 3 Eastern Kentucky
Feb. 6 Tennessee

Feb.10  Northern Kentucky

Feb.14  Louisville

Feb.16  Western Kentucky
Feb.21 ~ Morehead State

March 2 Marshall

March 10 N.C. State ***
March 13 Tennessee ***
March 14 South Carolina ***
March 18  Syracuse ****
March 21 Maryland ****

94-57
76-66
93-62
72-63
93-54
84-64
81-54
82-69
88-66
67-69 (OT)
7770
72:54
93-80
88-64
70-65 (OT)
79-62
106-82
66-70
62-73
74-60
65-81
88-75
83-59
95-72
66-51
100-60
75-74 (OT)
49-58
87-69
87-63
82-83

* Lady Kat Invitational (Lexington, Ky.)
** SEC Tournament (Baton Rouge, La.)

*¥% AIAW Region Il Tournament **** AJAW Championships
|- Played in Rupp Arena

Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Won

(H)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(N)
(N)
(H)
(A)



