1980-81

Coach: Terry Hall Record: 25-6

Record: 25				
•	iz Lukschu, Maria Don.		e Still	
Dec. 1	Charleston	94-57	Won	(H)
Dec. 4	Cincinnati	76-66	Won	(H)
Dec. 6	Indiana	93-62	Won	(A)
Dec. 10	Murray State	72-63	Won	(A)
Dec. 13	Carson-Newman !	93-54	Won	(H)
Jan. 1	Morehead State	84-64	Won	(H)
Jan. 3	Murray State	81-54	Won	(H)
Jan. 6	Northern Kentucky	82-69	Won	(H)
Jan. 8	Louisville	88-66	Won	(A)
Jan. 11	Rutgers	67-69 (OT)	Lost	(A)
Jan. 13	Western Kentucky	77-70	Won	(A)
Jan. 16	James Madison *	72-54	Won	(H)
Jan. 17	Indiana State *	93-80	Won	(H)
Jan. 22	UT-Chattanooga	88-64	Won	(H)
Jan. 24	South Carolina	70-65 (OT)	Won	(H)
Jan. 27	Eastern Kentucky	79-62	Won	(A)
Jan. 30	Mississippi State **	106-82	Won	(N)
Jan. 31	Auburn **	66-70	Lost	(N)
Feb. 1	Georgia **	62-73	Lost	(N)
Feb. 3	Eastern Kentucky	74-60	Won	(H)
Feb. 6	Tennessee	65-81	Lost	(A)
Feb. 10	Northern Kentucky	88-75	Won	(A)
Feb. 14	Louisville	83-59	Won	(H)
Feb. 16	Western Kentucky	95-72	Won	(H)
Feb. 21	Morehead State	66-51	Won	(A)
March 2	Marshall	100-60	Won	(H)
March 10	N.C. State ***	75-74 (OT)	Won	(H)
March 13	Tennessee ***	49-58	Lost	(N)
March 14	South Carolina ***	87-69	Won	(N)
March 18	Syracuse ****	87-63	Won	(H)
March 21	Maryland ****	82-83	Lost	(A)
* Lady Kat	Invitational (Lexington,	Ку.)		
** SEC Tou	irnament (Baton Rouge	, La.)		
*** AIAW	Region II Tournament *	*** AIAW Chai	mpionshi	ps
I - Plaved i	n Runn Arena			

! - Played in Rupp Arena